
Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Central-Elkader                3    5   19   21   22   28   31   =  70      16:19      1:16
    2   South Winneshiek-Calmar       11   14   15   16   38   42   48   =  94      16:39      1:29
    3   North Linn-Troy Mills          2   23   24   27   32   34   40   = 108      16:44      1:47
    4   Starmont                       8   10   25   26   51   63   64   = 120      16:51      2:19
    5   Denver                        13   20   33   39   45   47   58   = 150      17:11      1:28
    6   Calamus-Wheatland              9   29   50   52   68             = 208      17:39      3:02
    7   North Tama-Traer               1   35   44   55   97  106        = 232      17:51      5:08
    8   Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg       4   18   54   78   94             = 248      18:06      4:42
    9   Easton Valley                 17   53   59   70   83   86  113   = 282      18:31      3:13
   10   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue   36   46   61   66   96   99  104   = 305      18:39      2:58
   11   Wapsie Valley-Fairbank        41   62   69   79   81             = 332      18:54      1:52
   12   Edgewood-Colesburg             6   49   77   91  123             = 346      19:57     10:26
   13   English Valleys-North Engli    7   72   76  100  108  114        = 363      19:18      5:19
   14   Jesup                         56   65   71   88   93  110        = 373      19:17      1:47
   15   Belle Plaine                  57   60   74   92   98  103  117   = 381      19:26      2:10
   16   Dunkerton                     30   84   89   90  105  115  118   = 398      19:41      3:53
   17   Turkey Valley-Jackson Junct   12   73  102  111  119             = 417      20:12      6:36
   18   Maquoketa Valley-Delhi        43   75   85  109  112             = 424      20:01      3:53
   19   East Buchanan-Winthrop        67   80   82   95  116  121        = 440      20:15      3:47
   20   HLV-Victor                    37   87  101  107  120  122        = 452      20:45      6:40

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Don Bosco-Gilbertville, Kee-Lansing, Meskwaki Settlement, Midland-Wyoming,
 Prince of Peace Catholic-Clinton, Tripoli

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

  402      1       1   Abi Watson                   JR    North Tama-Traer                  15:17      6:09
  391      2       2   Nicole Miller                JR    North Linn-Troy Mills             15:30      6:14
  223      3       3   Haley Schroeder              SO    Central-Elkader                   15:31      6:14
  236      4       4   Jasmine Staebler             JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          15:36      6:17
  409      5           Jackie Kokjohn               SR    Prince of Peace Catholic-Clint    15:40      6:18
  220      6       5   Ashley Funk                  FR    Central-Elkader                   15:47      6:21
  309      7       6   Kari Fitzpatrick             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                15:48      6:21
  314      8       7   Alison Hewett                SR    English Valleys-North English     15:51      6:23
  433      9       8   Sarah McMurtry               SO    Starmont                          15:52      6:23
  209     10       9   Megan Slattery               JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 15:53      6:23
  432     11      10   Cynthia Hamlett              FR    Starmont                          16:07      6:29
  419     12      11   Josie Kriener                FR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           16:08      6:30
  453     13      12   Sadie Nymeyer                FR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    16:20      6:34
  251     14      13   Samantha Stokes              SR    Denver                            16:24      6:36
  421     15      14   Jessica Lechtenberg          JR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           16:26      6:37
  417     16      15   Kennidee Devilbiss           SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           16:31      6:39
  423     17      16   Monica Schwarzhoff           JR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           16:32      6:39
  296     18      17   Meghan McLaughlin            JR    Easton Valley                     16:41      6:43
  232     19      18   Nicole Breitbach             JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          16:42      6:43
  224     20      19   Kiana Stender                JR    Central-Elkader                   16:44      6:44
  246     21      20   Miranda Fober                SR    Denver                            16:44      6:44
  219     22      21   Gabrielle Berns              SR    Central-Elkader                   16:44      6:44
  218     23      22   Emily Asche                  SO    Central-Elkader                   16:47      6:45
  389     24      23   Jackie Falconer              SO    North Linn-Troy Mills             16:52      6:47
  388     25      24   Kayla Carrothers             JR    North Linn-Troy Mills             16:57      6:49
  435     26      25   Maranda Rathe                JR    Starmont                          17:02      6:51
  431     27      26   Michaela Conklin             JR    Starmont                          17:03      6:51
  386     28      27   Hanna Adams                  SR    North Linn-Troy Mills             17:03      6:52
  221     29      28   Hannah Kuehl                 SO    Central-Elkader                   17:04      6:52
  210     30      29   Morgan Vanderheiden          FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:10      6:54
  260     31           Elizabeth Schaefer           FR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            17:11      6:55
  179     32           Ashley Stogdill              FR    Alburnett                         17:11      6:55
  271     33      30   Emilee Miller                JR    Dunkerton                         17:13      6:56
  222     34      31   Carissa Moyna                SO    Central-Elkader                   17:16      6:57
  390     35      32   Mallory Holub                FR    North Linn-Troy Mills             17:17      6:57
  252     36      33   Abby Terrill                 SR    Denver                            17:19      6:58
  259     37           Courtney O\'Connell          SO    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            17:22      6:59
  392     38      34   Madyson Pershy               FR    North Linn-Troy Mills             17:23      7:00
  403     39      35   Sammy Watson                 SO    North Tama-Traer                  17:24      7:00
  373     40      36   Molly Sieverding             SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       17:26      7:01
  326     41      37   Sammi Fruendt                SO    HLV-Victor                        17:32      7:03
  420     42      38   Kelly Kuboushek              JR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           17:37      7:05
  247     43      39   Natalie Fober                SO    Denver                            17:37      7:05
  387     44      40   Taylor Burke                 JR    North Linn-Troy Mills             17:38      7:06
  464     45      41   Maddie Garber                SO    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            17:42      7:07
  418     46      42   Raeann Klimesh               SO    South Winneshiek-Calmar           17:43      7:08
  356     47      43   Anna Henkaline               FR    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            17:48      7:10
  400     48      44   Jessi Jacobs                 JR    North Tama-Traer                  17:48      7:10
  248     49      45   Bobbie Grosse                SO    Denver                            17:52      7:11
  369     50      46   Kristina Koos                SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       17:55      7:12
  250     51      47   Sommer Stevens               JR    Denver                            17:56      7:13
  422     52      48   Caitlin Holien               SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           17:58      7:14
  177     53           Anna Possehl                 JR    Alburnett                         18:05      7:16
  313     54      49   Makenzie Wegmann             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:05      7:17
  207     55      50   Kailey Potter                JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:09      7:18

Printed on: 10/24/2013 7:01:30 PM Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Results Service Page: 1



Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

  436     56      51   Willow Schuchmann            FR    Starmont                          18:11      7:19
  206     57      52   Dana Koester                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:11      7:19
  299     58      53   Rose Strait                  SR    Easton Valley                     18:21      7:23
  235     59      54   Jadriel Staebler             FR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          18:22      7:23
  398     60      55   Kodi Hillman                 SO    North Tama-Traer                  18:23      7:24
  443     61           Jennifer Stumme              FR    Tripoli                           18:24      7:24
  342     62      56   Bethany Weltzin              SR    Jesup                             18:24      7:24
  189     63      57   Brialy Carlson               SR    Belle Plaine                      18:25      7:25
  249     64      58   Alex Jennings                FR    Denver                            18:31      7:27
  297     65      59   Abby Smithson                JR    Easton Valley                     18:32      7:27
  193     66      60   Justice Yilek                SR    Belle Plaine                      18:38      7:30
  368     67      61   Kortney Kirby                FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:40      7:31
  463     68      62   Lauren Ambrosy               SR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            18:42      7:31
  437     69      63   Meg Swanson                  SO    Starmont                          18:43      7:32
  434     70      64   Zoe Popham                   SO    Starmont                          18:46      7:33
  258     71           Megan McFadden               SR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            18:48      7:34
  339     72      65   Katie Deberg                 SR    Jesup                             18:49      7:34
  371     73      66   Anne Nolting                 JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:53      7:36
  283     74      67   Kylee Cooksley               SO    East Buchanan-Winthrop            18:53      7:36
  208     75      68   Sierra Rodriguez             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:55      7:37
  466     76      69   Jordan Kalenske              FR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            19:01      7:39
  441     77           Brittany Lang                SO    Tripoli                           19:06      7:41
  295     78      70   Andrea Junge                 JR    Easton Valley                     19:07      7:41
  340     79      71   Casey Even                   SR    Jesup                             19:07      7:42
  317     80      72   Breann Coffman               JR    English Valleys-North English     19:18      7:46
  451     81      73   Sloan Huinker                FR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    19:19      7:46
  192     82      74   Kayla Toennies               JR    Belle Plaine                      19:20      7:47
  359     83      75   Nichole Winter               FR    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            19:22      7:47
  319     84      76   Hannah Green                 FR    English Valleys-North English     19:25      7:49
  308     85      77   Katie Busch                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                19:27      7:49
  233     86      78   Alyssa Heferl                SO    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          19:30      7:51
  469     87      79   Sammy Rohlfsen               FR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            19:31      7:51
  284     88      80   Davien Schweitzer            JR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            19:32      7:51
  465     89      81   Mallory Huebner              JR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            19:34      7:52
  288     90      82   Tierney White                SR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            19:52      8:00
  298     91      83   Melissa Strait               FR    Easton Valley                     19:54      8:00
  270     92      84   Sarah Heideman               SO    Dunkerton                         19:54      8:00
  354     93      85   Tamala Askeland              SO    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            19:55      8:01
  294     94      86   Marta Grant                  FR    Easton Valley                     19:55      8:01
  327     95      87   Kayla Schafbuch              SR    HLV-Victor                        19:55      8:01
  341     96      88   Anna Sundin                  SR    Jesup                             19:55      8:01
  176     97           Jordyn Callahan              FR    Alburnett                         20:01      8:03
  273     98      89   Justi Nagel                  FR    Dunkerton                         20:06      8:05
  275     99      90   Nicole Ohara                 SO    Dunkerton                         20:06      8:05
  310    100      91   Paula Gonzalez-Maestegui     JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:09      8:06
  191    101      92   Katie Rich                   SR    Belle Plaine                      20:11      8:07
  337    102      93   Alissa Brown                 SR    Jesup                             20:11      8:07
  442    103           Allison Little               SO    Tripoli                           20:16      8:09
  237    104      94   Kristin Walters              SR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          20:18      8:10
  286    105      95   Sarah Terhark                SR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            20:19      8:10
  372    106      96   Ellie Sieverding             FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:23      8:12
  401    107      97   Kristina Martinez            SR    North Tama-Traer                  20:25      8:13
  190    108      98   Caitlyn Kithcart             SR    Belle Plaine                      20:35      8:17
  367    109      99   Clare Davis                  FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:40      8:19
  376    110           Morgan Bear                  SR    Meskwaki Settlement               20:46      8:21
  315    111     100   Amelia Kohne                 SR    English Valleys-North English     20:49      8:22
  325    112     101   Katie Dentel                 SO    HLV-Victor                        20:55      8:25
  455    113     102   Jenna Winter                 JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    20:57      8:26
  187    114     103   Taylor Aren                  SR    Belle Plaine                      20:59      8:26
  370    115     104   Alyssa Kremer                FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       21:04      8:29
  272    116     105   Jordyn Nagel                 FR    Dunkerton                         21:06      8:29
  397    117     106   Maddy Clausen                SO    North Tama-Traer                  21:06      8:29
  328    118     107   Willa Sughroue               SR    HLV-Victor                        21:07      8:30
  316    119     108   Abby Westhoff                JR    English Valleys-North English     21:10      8:31
  178    120           Sam Ross                     JR    Alburnett                         21:12      8:32
  350    121           Stephania Epp                JR    Kee-Lansing                       21:18      8:34
  355    122     109   Cassie Burkle                SO    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            21:22      8:36
  338    123     110   Ashlyn Ciesielski            SO    Jesup                             21:23      8:36
  452    124     111   Haley Klimesh                JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    21:27      8:38
  358    125     112   Laisee Shakespeare           SO    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            21:41      8:43
  300    126     113   Brooke Wagner                JR    Easton Valley                     21:56      8:49
  318    127     114   Taylor Gerard                SO    English Valleys-North English     21:57      8:50
  276    128     115   Britt Pfhausch               SR    Dunkerton                         22:09      8:55
  287    129     116   Brianna White                SO    East Buchanan-Winthrop            22:40      9:07
  188    130     117   Emilee Bean                  JR    Belle Plaine                      22:41      9:08
  381    131           Becca Crock                  SO    Midland-Wyoming                   22:44      9:09
  274    132     118   Katlin Ohara                 FR    Dunkerton                         22:44      9:09
  454    133     119   Allie Rausch                 JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    22:56      9:13
  382    134           Kristin Guenther             SO    Midland-Wyoming                   23:05      9:17
  331    135     120   Maggie Zehr                  SR    HLV-Victor                        24:13      9:45
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

  285    136     121   Micaela Steenstra            FR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            24:49      9:59
  330    137     122   Brittney Wood                SO    HLV-Victor                        25:41     10:20
  311    138     123   Kathryn Lee                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                26:14     10:33
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Central-Elkader                   Score =   70
    3    Haley Schroeder, SO            15:31  6:14
    5    Ashley Funk, FR                15:47  6:21
   19    Kiana Stender, JR              16:44  6:44
   21    Gabrielle Berns, SR            16:44  6:44
   22    Emily Asche, SO                16:47  6:45
   28    Hannah Kuehl, SO               17:04  6:52
   31    Carissa Moyna, SO              17:16  6:57

  2) South Winneshiek-Calmar           Score =   94
   11    Josie Kriener, FR              16:08  6:30
   14    Jessica Lechtenberg, JR        16:26  6:37
   15    Kennidee Devilbiss, SR         16:31  6:39
   16    Monica Schwarzhoff, JR         16:32  6:39
   38    Kelly Kuboushek, JR            17:37  7:05
   42    Raeann Klimesh, SO             17:43  7:08
   48    Caitlin Holien, SR             17:58  7:14

  3) North Linn-Troy Mills             Score =  108
    2    Nicole Miller, JR              15:30  6:14
   23    Jackie Falconer, SO            16:52  6:47
   24    Kayla Carrothers, JR           16:57  6:49
   27    Hanna Adams, SR                17:03  6:52
   32    Mallory Holub, FR              17:17  6:57
   34    Madyson Pershy, FR             17:23  7:00
   40    Taylor Burke, JR               17:38  7:06

  4) Starmont                          Score =  120
    8    Sarah McMurtry, SO             15:52  6:23
   10    Cynthia Hamlett, FR            16:07  6:29
   25    Maranda Rathe, JR              17:02  6:51
   26    Michaela Conklin, JR           17:03  6:51
   51    Willow Schuchmann, FR          18:11  7:19
   63    Meg Swanson, SO                18:43  7:32
   64    Zoe Popham, SO                 18:46  7:33

  5) Denver                            Score =  150
   13    Samantha Stokes, SR            16:24  6:36
   20    Miranda Fober, SR              16:44  6:44
   33    Abby Terrill, SR               17:19  6:58
   39    Natalie Fober, SO              17:37  7:05
   45    Bobbie Grosse, SO              17:52  7:11
   47    Sommer Stevens, JR             17:56  7:13
   58    Alex Jennings, FR              18:31  7:27

  6) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  208
    9    Megan Slattery, JR             15:53  6:23
   29    Morgan Vanderheiden, FR        17:10  6:54
   50    Kailey Potter, JR              18:09  7:18
   52    Dana Koester, SO               18:11  7:19
   68    Sierra Rodriguez, JR           18:55  7:37

  7) North Tama-Traer                  Score =  232
    1    Abi Watson, JR                 15:17  6:09
   35    Sammy Watson, SO               17:24  7:00
   44    Jessi Jacobs, JR               17:48  7:10
   55    Kodi Hillman, SO               18:23  7:24
   97    Kristina Martinez, SR          20:25  8:13
  106    Maddy Clausen, SO              21:06  8:29

  8) Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          Score =  248
    4    Jasmine Staebler, JR           15:36  6:17
   18    Nicole Breitbach, JR           16:42  6:43
   54    Jadriel Staebler, FR           18:22  7:23
   78    Alyssa Heferl, SO              19:30  7:51
   94    Kristin Walters, SR            20:18  8:10

  9) Easton Valley                     Score =  282
   17    Meghan McLaughlin, JR          16:41  6:43
   53    Rose Strait, SR                18:21  7:23
   59    Abby Smithson, JR              18:32  7:27
   70    Andrea Junge, JR               19:07  7:41
   83    Melissa Strait, FR             19:54  8:00
   86    Marta Grant, FR                19:55  8:01
  113    Brooke Wagner, JR              21:56  8:49

 10) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  305
   36    Molly Sieverding, SO           17:26  7:01
   46    Kristina Koos, SO              17:55  7:12
   61    Kortney Kirby, FR              18:40  7:31
   66    Anne Nolting, JR               18:53  7:36
   96    Ellie Sieverding, FR           20:23  8:12
   99    Clare Davis, FR                20:40  8:19
  104    Alyssa Kremer, FR              21:04  8:29

 11) Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            Score =  332
   41    Maddie Garber, SO              17:42  7:07
   62    Lauren Ambrosy, SR             18:42  7:31
   69    Jordan Kalenske, FR            19:01  7:39
   79    Sammy Rohlfsen, FR             19:31  7:51
   81    Mallory Huebner, JR            19:34  7:52

 12) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  346
    6    Kari Fitzpatrick, JR           15:48  6:21
   49    Makenzie Wegmann, JR           18:05  7:17
   77    Katie Busch, JR                19:27  7:49
   91    Paula Gonzalez-Maestegui, JR   20:09  8:06
  123    Kathryn Lee, JR                26:14 10:33

 13) English Valleys-North English     Score =  363
    7    Alison Hewett, SR              15:51  6:23
   72    Breann Coffman, JR             19:18  7:46
   76    Hannah Green, FR               19:25  7:49
  100    Amelia Kohne, SR               20:49  8:22
  108    Abby Westhoff, JR              21:10  8:31
  114    Taylor Gerard, SO              21:57  8:50

 14) Jesup                             Score =  373
   56    Bethany Weltzin, SR            18:24  7:24
   65    Katie Deberg, SR               18:49  7:34
   71    Casey Even, SR                 19:07  7:42
   88    Anna Sundin, SR                19:55  8:01
   93    Alissa Brown, SR               20:11  8:07
  110    Ashlyn Ciesielski, SO          21:23  8:36

 15) Belle Plaine                      Score =  381
   57    Brialy Carlson, SR             18:25  7:25
   60    Justice Yilek, SR              18:38  7:30
   74    Kayla Toennies, JR             19:20  7:47
   92    Katie Rich, SR                 20:11  8:07
   98    Caitlyn Kithcart, SR           20:35  8:17
  103    Taylor Aren, SR                20:59  8:26
  117    Emilee Bean, JR                22:41  9:08

 16) Dunkerton                         Score =  398
   30    Emilee Miller, JR              17:13  6:56
   84    Sarah Heideman, SO             19:54  8:00
   89    Justi Nagel, FR                20:06  8:05
   90    Nicole Ohara, SO               20:06  8:05
  105    Jordyn Nagel, FR               21:06  8:29
  115    Britt Pfhausch, SR             22:09  8:55
  118    Katlin Ohara, FR               22:44  9:09

 17) Turkey Valley-Jackson Junctio     Score =  417
   12    Sadie Nymeyer, FR              16:20  6:34
   73    Sloan Huinker, FR              19:19  7:46
  102    Jenna Winter, JR               20:57  8:26
  111    Haley Klimesh, JR              21:27  8:38
  119    Allie Rausch, JR               22:56  9:13

 18) Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            Score =  424
   43    Anna Henkaline, FR             17:48  7:10
   75    Nichole Winter, FR             19:22  7:47
   85    Tamala Askeland, SO            19:55  8:01
  109    Cassie Burkle, SO              21:22  8:36
  112    Laisee Shakespeare, SO         21:41  8:43

 19) East Buchanan-Winthrop            Score =  440
   67    Kylee Cooksley, SO             18:53  7:36
   80    Davien Schweitzer, JR          19:32  7:51
   82    Tierney White, SR              19:52  8:00
   95    Sarah Terhark, SR              20:19  8:10
  116    Brianna White, SO              22:40  9:07
  121    Micaela Steenstra, FR          24:49  9:59
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 20) HLV-Victor                        Score =  452
   37    Sammi Fruendt, SO              17:32  7:03
   87    Kayla Schafbuch, SR            19:55  8:01
  101    Katie Dentel, SO               20:55  8:25
  107    Willa Sughroue, SR             21:07  8:30
  120    Maggie Zehr, SR                24:13  9:45
  122    Brittney Wood, SO              25:41 10:20

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   32    Ashley Stogdill, FR         17:11     6:55
   53    Anna Possehl, JR            18:05     7:16
   97    Jordyn Callahan, FR         20:01     8:03
  120    Sam Ross, JR                21:12     8:32

 Don Bosco-Gilbertville
   31    Elizabeth Schaefer, FR      17:11     6:55
   37    Courtney O\'Connell, SO     17:22     6:59
   71    Megan McFadden, SR          18:48     7:34

 Kee-Lansing
  121    Stephania Epp, JR           21:18     8:34

 Meskwaki Settlement
  110    Morgan Bear, SR             20:46     8:21

 Midland-Wyoming
  131    Becca Crock, SO             22:44     9:09
  134    Kristin Guenther, SO        23:05     9:17

 Prince of Peace Catholic-Cl
    5    Jackie Kokjohn, SR          15:40     6:18

 Tripoli
   61    Jennifer Stumme, FR         18:24     7:24
   77    Brittany Lang, SO           19:06     7:41
  103    Allison Little, SO          20:16     8:09
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